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Vara kontor

Borldange
Borganasvagen 16
784 33 Borldnge

+46 (0)243 882 70
borlange@inputinterior.se

Helsingborg
Muskotgatan 4B
254 66 Helsingborg

+46 (0)42 444 96 30
helsingborg@inputinterior.se

Karlstad
Blockgatan 10
653 41 Karlstad

+46 (0)54 775 66 60
karlstad@inputinterior.se

Luled
Bangérdsgatan 14
972 75 Lulea

+46 (0)920 46 64 30
lulea@inputinterior.se

Skoévde
Gustav Adolfs gata 31
541 45 Skovde

+46 (0)500 77 93 80
skovde@inputinterior.se

Umea
Bjérnvagen 19
906 40 Umea

+46 (0)90 34 00 160
umea@inputinterior.se

Norden

Se inputinterior.se for
vara kontor i Danmark,
Finland och Norge.

Boras
Olovsholmsgatan 25
506 34 Boras

+46 (0)33 21 11 00
boras@inputinterior.se

Joénképing
Huskvarnavagen 64
554 54 Jonkoping

+46 (0)36 585 95 30
jonkoping@inputinterior.se

Kinna
Bordsvagen 17
511 56 Kinna

+46 (0)320 20 90 30
kinna@inputinterior.se

Malmé
Flygplansgatan 9
212 39 Malmo

+46 (0)40 20 66 00
malmo@inputinterior.se

Stockholm
Sveavagen 145
113 46 Stockholm

+46 (0)8 517 112 00
stockholm@inputinterior.se

Visteras
Metallverksgatan 4B
721 30 Vasteras

+46 (0)21 80 30 30
vasteras@inputinterior.se

Goteborg
Faltspatsgatan 2
421 30 Vastra Frolunda

+46 (0)31 799 89 00
goteborg@inputinterior.se

Kalmar
Engelska vagen 5
392 39 Kalmar

+46 (0)480 578 00
kalmar@inputinterior.se

Kristianstad
Vastra Storgatan 51K
291 31 Kristianstad

+46 (0)44 785 08 40
kristianstad@inputinterior.se

Norrképing
Vastgotegatan 13B
602 21 Norrkodping

+46 (0)11 440 94 00
norrkoping@inputinterior.se

Sundsvall
Strandgatan 14
852 31 Sundsvall

+46 (0)60 52 50 10
sundsvall@inputinterior.se

Vaxjo
Sodra Vallviksvagen 10
352 51 Véaxjo

+46 (0)470 79 37 00
vaxjo@inputinterior.se

Halmstad
Svartalundsvagen 6
302 35 Halmstad

+46 (0)35 295 85 00
halmstad@inputinterior.se

Karlskrona
Blekingegatan 6A
371 34 Karlskrona

+46 (0)455 68 88 20
karlskrona@inputinterior.se

Linképing
Gottorpsgatan 57
581 19 Linkdping

+46 (0)13 36 44 50
linkoping@inputinterior.se

Skelleftea
Brogatan 3
931 62 Skelleftea

+46 (0)910 48 84 60
skelleftea@inputinterior.se

Uppsala
Sjukhusvagen 3
753 09 Uppsala

+46 (0)18 430 53 04
uppsala@inputinterior.se

Orebro
Radiatorvagen 2
702 27 Orebro

+46 (0)19 767 35 80
orebro@inputinterior.se
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By Morten Nikolajsen

Innovative use of material and a minimalist
silhouette define this table series. Solid wood is
the focus, with no distracting details; all that’s
left is exactly what is needed.

* Designed for disassembly

* Feet in solid wood

* Desk liffing system powered by LINAK

* Solid wood replaces steel, aluminum and
plastic components wherever possible

* MN100 desk is equipped with a cable fray Laminate | Linoleum Veneer Veneer Veneer
as standard (HH2) (HH4) (HH3) (HH3) (HH3)
Laminate and Veneer on MDF core. Linoleum on plywood core.
Laminate: Straight ABS edge L310 ©|FL200 ® |2 @ V3 e w7 @
Veneer: straight matching hardwood edge L420 @ |FL170 [ ]
Linoleum: straight clear lacquiered edge L1110 @ [FL270 ®
Lo @ FLiso @
Lifting columns colours: L500 ®
. 20 @
B7 B30
Table top thickness is 27 mm for Laminate and Veneer,
for Linoleum 26mm. SEK SEK SEK SEK SEK
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Solid beech leg/beam (AC)

Rectangular 1400x700 mm (AD) 17598 24147 24786 N/A N/A
Rectangular 1600x800 mm (AF) 19294 26481 27180 N/A N/A
Rectangular 1800x800 mm (AH) 20729 28455 29202 N/A N/A
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Solid european oak leg/beam (AB)

Rectangular 1400x700 mm (AD) 18381 24930 N/A 26646 N/A
Rectangular 1600x800 mm (AF) 20077 27264 N/A 29040 N/A
Rectangular 1800x800 mm (AH) 21512 29238 N/A 31062 N/A
£
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~ 300 2000,
Solid black stained oak leg/beam (Al)
Recfongulor 1400x700 mm (AD) ‘| 8903 25452 N/A N/A 28700
Recfongulor 1600x800 mm (AF) 20599 27786 N/A N/A 3]094
Recfongulor 1800x800 mm (AH) 22034 29760 N/A N/A 33] ‘| 6
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Innovative use of material and a minimalist
silhouette define this table series. Solid wood is
the focus, with no distracting details; all that’s
left is exactly what is needed.

Prices
from
Single spot

Spots may be ordered only if the table has proper Prices
cutouts and is equipped with NetboxM and Spiral from
cable
*Comes in black and white

SEK
Local power socket 2070
2 X USB charging unit 3988

Double spot

Spots may be ordered only if the table has proper Prices
cutouts and is equipped with NetboxM and Spiral from
cable
*Comes in black and white

SEK
Local power socket Local power socket 4140
Local power socket 2 X USB charging unit 4058
2 X USB charging unit 2 X USB charging unit 7976

NetboxM and Spiral cable

NetboxM needs to be ordered together with spiral
cable. NetboxM may be ordered for both tops Prices
with/without cutouts from
Suitabe for all MN100 Desks.
Ask HOWE for placement options.

SEK
NetboxM Black with four local power sockets 744
Spiral cable grey for white columns 1070
Spiral cable black for black columns 1070
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